1911 Withernwick

KEARRY, John Robert Head Married

Gardener Withernwick

KEARRY, Emma Wife  Married 11 years

KEARRY, Wilfred Leslie Son Single

KEARRY, Olive Daughter Single

1901 Withernwick

KEARRY, John R Head Married M

KEARRY, Emma Wife  Married F

KEARRY, Wilfred L Son Single M

1901 High Street, Withernwick

KEARRY, Thomas Head Married M

KEARRY, Maud Wife Married F

KEARRY, Christiana Daughter F

1891 Withernwick

KEARRY, John Head Married M
Winfarthing

KEARRY, Mary Wife Married F

KEARRY, HarrietDaughter Single F

KEARRY, John R Son Single M

M 35
F 38
M 10
F 4
26 1875
29 1872
0 (6 MOS)
38 1863
30 1871
11 1890
52 1839
54 1837
26 1865
15 1876

1876 Cow Keeper And Market

1873 Hull

1901 School Hull

1907 School Southorp Hornsea

Gas Stoker Withernwick
Hull
1901 Hull

Market Gardener Withernwick
Hull

Withernwick

Engine Driver General Labourer

Hedon
Dressmaker Withernwick

Withernwick



1891 Withernwick

KEARRY, John Head Married M
Winfarthing Norfolk

KEARRY, Mary Wife  Married F

KEARRY, Hariet Daughter Single F

KEARRY, John R Son Single M
1871 — North End, Witherwick

KEARY, John Head M
KEARY, Mary Ann Wife F

KEARY, Susannah Daughter F

KEARY, Thomas Son M
KEARY, Anne  Daughter F

KEARY, Harriet Daughter F

KEARY, James Son M

52

54

26

15

32

35

1839

1837

1865

1876

1839

1836

1862

1863

1865

1868

1871

Engine Driver General Labourer

Hedon
Dressmaker Withernwick

Withernwick

Norfolk

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Yorkshire



