## 1911 Withernwick

KEARRY, John Robert Gardener Withe	Head Ma ernwick	arried	M	35	1876	Cow Ke	eper And Market
KEARRY, Emma Wife	Married 11	Lyears	F	38	1873		Hull
KEARRY, Wilfred Leslie	Son Sir	ngle	М	10	1901	School	Hull
KEARRY, Olive Daugh	ter Sir	ngle	F	4	1907	School	Southorp Hornsea
1901 Withernwick							
KEARRY, John R Head	Married	М	26	1875	Gas Stoker Withernwic		Withernwick
KEARRY, Emma Wife	Married	F	29	1872	Hull		
KEARRY, Wilfred L	Son Sir	ngle M	0 (6 N	10S)	1901 Hull		
1901 High Street, Withernwick							
KEARRY, Thomas Head Married		М	38	1863	Market	Garden	er Withernwick
KEARRY, Maud Wife	Married	F	30	1871	Hull		
KEARRY, Christiana	Daughter	F	11	1890	Withernwick		
1891 Withernwick							
KEARRY, John Head Winfarthing	Married	М	52	1839	Engine Driver General Labourer		
KEARRY, Mary Wife	Married	F	54	1837	Hedon		
KEARRY, Harriet Daughter Single							
	iter Sir	ngle F	26	1865	Dressm	aker	Withernwick

## 1891 Withernwick

KEARRY, John Head Married Winfarthing Norfolk		M	52	1839	Engine Driver General Labourer		
KEARRY, Mary Wife	Married	F	54	1837	Hedon		
KEARRY, Hariet Daughter	r Single	F	26	1865	Dressmaker	Withernwick	
KEARRY, John R Son	Single	М	15	1876	Withernwick		

## 1871 – North End, Witherwick

KEARY, John Head		М	32	1839	Norfolk
KEARY, Mary Ann	Wife	F	35	1836	Yorkshire
KEARY, Susannah	Daughter	F	9	1862	Yorkshire
KEARY, Thomas Son		М	8	1863	Yorkshire
KEARY, Anne Daugh	nter	F	6	1865	Yorkshire
KEARY, Harriet Daugh	nter	F	3	1868	Yorkshire
KEARY, James Son		М	0	1871	Yorkshire